KENTUCKY STATE
UNIVERSITY

FULL-TIME STUDENTS

An undergraduate student who is registered for 12 or more hours online
exclusively will be classified as a full time student and shall be charged
based on the normal tuition and fee schedule or residency.

Credit Hours Tuition & Fees
12-18 $6,266.00
19 $6,788.00
20 $7,130.00

21 $7,832.00

Full-time Students

1



